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In 1976 Braam Van der Walt founded Van der Walt Attorneys as a 
sole proprietorship. �e practice expanded to such an extent that it was 
one of the �rst �rms on the bond panel of Volkskas Bank Limited. 
Mr. Hugo joined the �rm at a later stage. �e practice was 
incorporated during 1996 and then became Van der Walt & Hugo 
Incorporated. �e �rm currently serves on the bond panels of ABSA 
BankLimited, Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Developments), 
Nedbank Limited, First National Bank Limited and SA Home Loans. 

Karina Harmse and Johan Pienaar joined the �rm as directors during 
2015, and Julie Meso during 2019. We now cover the whole of 
Centurion, Pretoria and Pretoria North.

WHO WE ARE

OUR 
DIFFERENCE
Van der Walt & Hugo Incorporated is a 
well-established law �rm specializing 
in all conveyancing related matters, 
bond registrations and bond 
cancellations.00000000000000000

All our directors, attorneys and 
support sta� at Van der Walt & Hugo 
Incorporated are property law 
specialists. We truly appreciate the 
importance of high quality legal work 
and professional timely service. 

We believe in following a holistic 
approach to ensure that our clients 
receive  the best advice at all times.

�rough our e�ective network of 
associates and correspondents, we can 
respond swi�ly to address the needs of 
our clients locally and nationally. At 
Van der Walt & Hugo Incorpora-
ted, we are a team that enjoy and take 
pride in what we do. 
    

OUR 
SERVICES
As a service driven �rm, we focus on 
o�ering personalised service to all 
individuals as well as to businesses of all 
sizes. As a commercial law �rm and 
conveyancing specialists, we o�er a full 
spectrum of legal services. �ese 
services are structured into two main 
business divisions:00000000000000000

•  Conveyancing and Bonds
•  Litigation and Dispute Resolution.  
    

•  Conveyancing 
 Property Transfers; Opening of  
 Sectional Titles; Subdivisions &  
 Consolidations
•  Bond Registrations
 Standard Bank (Developments), 
 First National Bank, ABSA Bank,  
 Nedbank, SA Home loans, Private  
 Bonds
• Bond  Cancellations
 Standard Bank, First National Bank,  
 ABSA Bank, Private Bonds
• Estates
 Administration of Deceased Estates;  
 Wills & Estate Planning
• Notarial Practice
 Antenuptial Contract; Notarial Bonds;   
 Notarial Cessions 
• General Litigation & Commercial law 
• General Legal Advice         
    

Fields 
of expertise
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MEET THE TEAM

Johan Pienaar
Director
Attorney

johan@vdwhlaw.co.za
082 895 5628

 

Julie Meso
Director
Attorney

julie@vdwhlaw.co.za
082 363 5399 

Karina Harmse
Director

Attorney & Conveyancer
karina@vdwhlaw.co.za

082 450 4247

Tania Harley
Attorney, Notary & Conveyancer

tania@vdwhlaw.co.za

Dalene Schutte
Public Relations & Marketing Manager

dalene@vdwhlaw.co.za
082 928 4393

Corna Enslin
Bookkeeper

accounts@vdwhlaw.co.za

Lawrence �abiso Pooho
General Assistant

Junior Aphane
Paralegal

junior@vdwhlaw.co.za

Charlene Pearson
Paralegal

charlene@vdwhlaw.co.za

Lucinda Jansen van Rensburg
Paralegal

lucinda@vdwhlaw.co.za

Zani Roelofse
Paralegal

zani@vdwhlaw.co.za

Sheldon Versteegh
Paralegal

sheldon@vdwhlaw.co.za

Marilize Lamprecht
Paralegal

marilize@vdwhlaw.co.za

Jacques Portwig
Paralegal

jacques@vdwhlaw.co.za

Mabatho Tsholo
Candidate Attorney

mabatho@vdwhlaw.co.za

Estelle von Berg
Receptionist

estelle@vdwhlaw.co.za

Francois Portwig
Paralegal

francois@vdwhlaw.co.za

Nicolene Naude
Paralegal

nicolene@vdwhlaw.co.za

Jessiea Masinga
Paralegal

jessiea@vdwhlaw.co.za
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